City of Seattle
§ Edward B. Murray, Mayor

I Seattle Department of Neighborhoods
Kathy Nyland, Director

Date:
Time:
Location:

SWEDISH

MEETING #1: NOTICE & AGENDA
STANDING ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SAC) FOR
SWEDISH MEDICAL CENTER CHERRY HILL CAMPUS

Tuesday January 31, 2017
6:00 — 8:00 PM

Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus

500 17t Ave — James Tower - Swedish Education Conference Center (SECC)

Seattle WA 98122

**Located in the James Tower on the ground floor near the elevators **

This group advises the City of Seattle and Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus on issues
related to the design and construction of new buildings and other projects proposed under the City-
adopted Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus Major Institution Master Plan.

Time

6:00 PM

6:10

6:25

6:45

7:00
7:30
7:40

8:00 PM

Topic
Opening and Introductions
Member Orientation

Housekeeping
® Review and adopt SAC By-laws
® Chair & Vice-Chair Nominations
e Review CAC Meeting #33 Minutes

City Process & MIMP Conditions

Swedish Cherry Hill Update - 2017

Public Comment

Committee Deliberation

Adjournment and scheduling of next meeting

Presenter

Mavureen Sheehan - DON

Mavureen Sheehan

Maureen Sheehan / Chairperson

Carly Guillory - SDCI
Sara Zora - SDOT

Swedish

Chairperson
Chairperson

Chairperson

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be
added or deleted, and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting.
All SAC meetings are open to the public. Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged

to attend.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.
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