



MEETING #1: NOTICE & AGENDA STANDING ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SAC) FOR SWEDISH MEDICAL CENTER CHERRY HILL CAMPUS

Date: Tuesday January 31, 2017

Time: 6:00 – 8:00 PM

Location: Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus

500 17th Ave – James Tower - Swedish Education Conference Center (SECC)

Seattle WA 98122

**Located in the James Tower on the ground floor near the elevators **

This group advises the City of Seattle and Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus on issues related to the design and construction of new buildings and other projects proposed under the Cityadopted Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus Major Institution Master Plan.

1	Гime	Topic	Presenter
6:0	00 PM	Opening and Introductions	Maureen Sheehan - DON
(6:10	Member Orientation	Maureen Sheehan
(6:25	 Review and adopt SAC By-laws Chair & Vice-Chair Nominations Review CAC Meeting #33 Minutes 	Maureen Sheehan / Chairperson
(6:45	City Process & MIMP Conditions	Carly Guillory - SDCI Sara Zora - SDOT
7	7:00	Swedish Cherry Hill Update - 2017	Swedish
7	7:30	Public Comment	Chairperson
7	7:40	Committee Deliberation	Chairperson
8:0	00 PM	Adjournment and scheduling of next meeting	Chairperson

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be added or deleted, and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting.

All SAC meetings are open to the public. Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged to attend.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.



 \odot